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ZARLE, Nancy
ZARLE, Tom
WOOD, Murray
WOOQOD, Vivian
GROCE, Barbara
GROCE, Bill
PETTIT, Joan
PETTIT, John
STOUT, Aubrey
WISE, Brett
BARRETT, George
BARRETT, Judy
MCCANN, Charlie
MCCANN, Sandy
AVENS, Cindy
WILLIAMS, Beverly
WILLIAMS, Bonnie
ZELLEY, Richard
GRANT, Ed
GRANT, Ellen
CARSON, Frances
KNOX, Kathy
SNOW, Teresa
MONTES, Melissa
REGISTER, Lisa
IVEY, Alison

IVEY, Judy

IVEY, Stephen

HELMS, Don

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

01/25/2009

01/25/2009

02/01/2009

02/01/2009

02/08/2009

02/08/2009

02/15/2009

02/15/2009

02/15/2009

02/15/2009

02/22/2009

02/22/2009

02/22/2009

02/22/2009

03/01/2009

03/01/2009

03/01/2009

03/01/2009

03/22/2009

03/22/2009

03/29/2009

03/29/2009

03/29/2009

04/12/2009

04/26/2009

05/10/2009

05/10/2009

05/10/2009

05/31/2009
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HELMS, Neva
JARRARD, John
JARRARD, Linda
LIVINGSTONE, Chris
ROWE, Wilma Kate
ELDER, Janet
ELDER, Willis
MEAD, Bette
WASHOFSKY, Patsy
ARGO, Charles
COLEMAN, Diane
COLEMAN, Rusty
HEMRICK, Betty
CARRASCO, Julie
CARRASCO, Paul
MOORE, Ray
MOORE, Sue
NELSON, Lynette
WESTBROOK, Gail
WESTBROOK, Jack
FARMER, Judy
FARMER, Kenneth
CASALE, Jason
HONEYCUTT, Chris
HONEYCUTT, Nicole
WALLS, Becky
WALLS, Charles
LIPSCOMB, Beth

LIPSCOMB, Larry

BARKER, Mitchell

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

05/31/2009

05/31/2009

05/31/2009

05/31/2009

05/31/2009

06/21/2009

06/21/2009

06/21/2009

06/28/2009

07/26/2009

07/26/2009

07/26/2009

07/26/2009

08/09/2009

08/09/2009

08/09/2009

08/09/2009

08/16/2009

08/23/2009

08/23/2009

08/30/2009

08/30/2009

09/06/2009

09/20/2009

09/20/2009

09/20/2009

09/20/2009

10/02/2009

10/04/2009

09/27/2009



Cherry Log Christian Church
Selected Names, Addresses and Phones

12/21/2009 03:42 PM Page: 3
SHEPPARD, Cheer Joined 10/04/2009
SHEPPARD, Mary Beth Joined 10/04/2009
BEARDEN, Genie Joined 11/01/2009
BEARDEN, Jack Joined 11/01/2009
RIDGELY, Diane Joined 11/08/2009
BARKER, Karen Joined 11/22/2009
HENRY, Bill Joined 11/22/2009
HENRY, Gwen Joined 11/22/2009
MATTHEWS, Bob Joined 11/22/2009
MATTHEWS, Emily Joined 11/22/2009
HOLSTEIN, Max Joined 12/13/2009
HOLSTEIN, Sheryl Joined 12/13/2009
MUNDAY, Tom Joined 12/20/2009

Record Count: 72



