12/21/2009 03:42 PM Page: 1

ZARLE, Nancy	Joined	01/25/2009
ZARLE, Tom	Joined	01/25/2009
WOOD, Murray	Joined	02/01/2009
WOOD, Vivian	Joined	02/01/2009
GROCE, Barbara	Joined	02/08/2009
GROCE, Bill	Joined	02/08/2009
PETTIT, Joan	Joined	02/15/2009
PETTIT, John	Joined	02/15/2009
STOUT, Aubrey	Joined	02/15/2009
WISE, Brett	Joined	02/15/2009
BARRETT, George	Joined	02/22/2009
BARRETT, Judy	Joined	02/22/2009
MCCANN, Charlie	Joined	02/22/2009
MCCANN, Sandy	Joined	02/22/2009
AVENS, Cindy	Joined	03/01/2009
WILLIAMS, Beverly	Joined	03/01/2009
WILLIAMS, Bonnie	Joined	03/01/2009
ZELLEY, Richard	Joined	03/01/2009
GRANT, Ed	Joined	03/22/2009
GRANT, Ellen	Joined	03/22/2009
CARSON, Frances	Joined	03/29/2009
KNOX, Kathy	Joined	03/29/2009
SNOW, Teresa	Joined	03/29/2009
MONTES, Melissa	Joined	04/12/2009
REGISTER, Lisa	Joined	04/26/2009
IVEY, Alison	Joined	05/10/2009
IVEY, Judy	Joined	05/10/2009
IVEY, Stephen	Joined	05/10/2009
HELMS, Don	Joined	05/31/2009

12/21/2009 03:42 PM Page: 2

HELMS, Neva	Joined	05/31/2009
JARRARD, John	Joined	05/31/2009
JARRARD, Linda	Joined	05/31/2009
LIVINGSTONE, Chris	Joined	05/31/2009
ROWE, Wilma Kate	Joined	05/31/2009
ELDER, Janet	Joined	06/21/2009
ELDER, Willis	Joined	06/21/2009
MEAD, Bette	Joined	06/21/2009
WASHOFSKY, Patsy	Joined	06/28/2009
ARGO, Charles	Joined	07/26/2009
COLEMAN, Diane	Joined	07/26/2009
COLEMAN, Rusty	Joined	07/26/2009
HEMRICK, Betty	Joined	07/26/2009
CARRASCO, Julie	Joined	08/09/2009
CARRASCO, Paul	Joined	08/09/2009
MOORE, Ray	Joined	08/09/2009
MOORE, Sue	Joined	08/09/2009
NELSON, Lynette	Joined	08/16/2009
WESTBROOK, Gail	Joined	08/23/2009
WESTBROOK, Jack	Joined	08/23/2009
FARMER, Judy	Joined	08/30/2009
FARMER, Kenneth	Joined	08/30/2009
CASALE, Jason	Joined	09/06/2009
HONEYCUTT, Chris	Joined	09/20/2009
HONEYCUTT, Nicole	Joined	09/20/2009
WALLS, Becky	Joined	09/20/2009
WALLS, Charles	Joined	09/20/2009
LIPSCOMB, Beth	Joined	10/02/2009
LIPSCOMB, Larry	Joined	10/04/2009
BARKER, Mitchell	Joined	09/27/2009

12/21/2009 03:42 PM Page: 3

SHEPPARD, Cheer	Joined	10/04/2009	
SHEPPARD, Mary Beth	Joined	10/04/2009	
BEARDEN, Genie	Joined	11/01/2009	
BEARDEN, Jack	Joined	11/01/2009	
RIDGELY, Diane	Joined	11/08/2009	
BARKER, Karen	Joined	11/22/2009	
HENRY, Bill	Joined	11/22/2009	
HENRY, Gwen	Joined	11/22/2009	
MATTHEWS, Bob	Joined	11/22/2009	
MATTHEWS, Emily	Joined	11/22/2009	
HOLSTEIN, Max	Joined	12/13/2009	
HOLSTEIN, Sheryl	Joined	12/13/2009	
MUNDAY, Tom	Joined	12/20/2009	

Record Count: 72